
Christmas at Hunter Primary 2022 

Key December dates 

 

 

Thursday 1st December - Whole school visit to the King’s Theatre – ‘Beauty   

 and the Beast’ pantomime 

Monday 5th – Friday 9th  
December - Pre-loved Christmas Jumper collections 
 
Tuesday 6th –  
Friday 9th December - P.7 Christmas Cookies sale (to raise funds for   

 Christmas parties) 

Thursday 8th December - ‘How Nurture looks at Hunter’ – parent/carer open  

 afternoon from 2 pm – all parents/carers welcome 

Friday 9th December - Chaplaincy Christmas Assembly for pupils 

Saturday 10th December - Hunter Primary Parent Council Christmas Fayre (10.00 am – 

 1.00 pm) 

Tuesday 13th December - Christmas lunch 

Thursday 15th December - Nativity dress rehearsal (am) 

Friday 16th December - 9.30 am ‘Fireside Nativity’ performance (1)  

  11.15 am ‘Fireside Nativity’ performance (2) 

Monday 19th December - Primary 6 and 7 Christmas Party (pm) 

Tuesday 20th December - Primary 4 and 5 Christmas Party (pm) 

Wednesday 21st December - Whole school Christmas Movie morning (am) and   

 Christmas Jumper day 

     Primary 2 and 3 Christmas Party (pm) 

 

Thursday 22nd December - Primary 1 Christmas Party – (pm) (with a special guest) –  

     P.1 Parents/Carers invited from 2.15 pm 

 

Friday 23rd December - Whole school Christmas Quiz (am) 

     School closes at @ 2.30 pm 

 

 

Further information will be issued in the December Newsletter 


